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Emma Xu

Victoria Yonemori
Josie locco

Stella Faris

Olivia Cooper
Lilla Horvat
Georgia Beaudoin
Alexandra Carriére
Callie Volpone
Megan Dell
Alyssa Dumont
Aria Murrell
Catherine Easter
Sophia Pignotta
Mengfan Qin

Club

Milton SC

Glencoe Club

Mariposa School of Skating
Richmond Training Centre
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Dartmouth SC
Bowmanville FSC
Mariposa School of Skating
Kitchener - Waterloo SC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.

Skate Oakville

Point Edward SC Inc.
Nepean SC, Inc.

York Region Skating Centre

Cyndy Thrasher

Skate Canada

Date:

17-Aug-2024

Skate Ontario Sectional Series - August

RIM Park
August 16 to 18, 2024

Pre-Novice Women (Flight 3)

Section
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Category Result Summary

60.15
53.00
47.78
42.60
41.81
40.55
38.80
36.14
40.30
35.04
37.96
33.32
36.32
32.43
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Points

92.83
83.95
73.94
67.21
66.97
64.33
62.70
60.95
60.17
59.25
56.63
55.49
53.19
50.28

Andrea Derby

Patinage Canada



